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Fine Arts

Wed, March 13, 2024, 2:30 p.m. Lawrence Agyei | Artist Talk
Wed, March 13, 2024, 7 p.m. St. Patrick’s Day Concert of Music and Dance
Fri, March 15, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sat, March 16, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sun, March 17, 2024, 2 p.m. Present Laughter Opening Night
Thu, March 21, 2024, 6 p.m. Consciousness: Becoming Self-Aware | Experts
and Insights
Fri, March 22, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sat, March 23, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sun, March 24, 2024, 2 p.m. Present Laughter Opening Night
Sun, April 14, 2024, 3 p.m. Winds Off the Lake Concert
Thu, April 18, 2024, 6 p.m. The Divorce that Changed the World | Experts and
Insights
Sat, April 20, 2024, 7 p.m. Cor Corps Horn Ensemble Concert
Sun, April 21, 2024, 3 p.m. MCC Concert Band Concert
Wed, April 24, 2024, 7 p.m. MCC Jazz Ensembles Concert
Thu, April 25, 2024, 7 p.m. MCC Concert Choir and String Orchestra
Thu, May 02, 2024, 6 p.m. Typewriter Factory Readings
Sun, May 05, 2024, 6 p.m. MCC Piano and Organ Recital
Sun, May 05, 2024, 7:30 p.m. MCC Student Recital
Thu, May 16, 2024, 6 p.m. Insects: A Farmer’s Friend or Foe? | Experts and
Insights


